OPRISAN SILVIU BOGDAN
Rata lunara | 1224.4225 lei Luna
Dobandi 4.00% calendaristica
REST de platd a ratei
RAMBURS Rata
RATA

DOB EFECTIVA 66485.00

221.6166667 1002.805802 65482.19 11 OCT 2021
218.2739807 1006.148488 64476.05 2 | NOV 2021
214.9201524 1009.502316 63466.54 3 | DEC 2021
211.5551446 1012.867324 62453.68 4 | IAN 2022
208.1789202 1016.243549 61437.43 5 | FEB 2022
204.7914417 1019.631027 60417.80 6 | MAR 2022
201.3926716 1023.029797 59394.77 7 | APR 2022
197.9825723 1026.439897 58368.33 8 | MAI 2022

194.561106 1029.861363 57338.47 9 | IUN 2022
191.1282348 1033.294234 56305.18 10 | UL 2022
187.6839207 1036.738548 55268.44 11 | AUG 2022
184.2281255 1040.194343 54228.24 12 | SEPT 2022

180.760811 1043.661658 53184.58 13 | OCT 2022
177.2819388 1047.14053 52137.44 14 | NOV 2022
173.7914704 1050.630998 51086.81 15 | DEC 2022
170.2893671 1054.133102 50032.68 16 | IAN 2023
166.7755901 1057.646879 48975.03 17 | FEB 2023
163.2501005 1061.172368 47913.86 18 | MAR 2023
159.7128593 1064.70961 46849.15 19 | APR 2023
156.1638272 1068.258642 45780.89 20 | MAI 2023
152.6029651 1071.819504 44709.07 21 | IUN 2023
149.0302334 1075.392235 43633.68 22 | IUL 2023
145.4455926 1078.976876 42554.70 23 | AUG 2023

141.849003 1082.573466 41472.13 24 | SEPT 2023
138.2404248 1086.182044 40385.95 25 | OCT 2023

134.619818 1089.802651 39296.14 26 | NOV 2023
130.9871425 1093.435326 38202.71 27 | DEC 2023
127.3423581 1097.080111 371056.63 28 | IAN 2024
123.6854244 1100.737044 36004.89 29 | FEB 2024
120.0163009 1104.406168 34900.48 30 | MAR 2024

116.334947 1108.087522 33792.40 31 | APR 2024
112.6413219 1111.781147 32680.62 32 | MAI 2024
108.9353848 1115.487084 31565.13 33 | IUN 2024
105.2170945 1119.205374 30445.92 34 | UL 2024
101.4864099 1122.936059 28322.99 35 | AUG 2024
97.74328971 1126.679179 28196.31 36 | SEPT 2024
93.98769245 1130.434776 27065.87 37 | OCT 2024
90.21957652 1134.202892 25931.67 38 | NOV 2024
86.43890022 1137.983569 24793.69 39 | DEC 2024
82.64562165 1141.776847 23651.91 40 | IAN 2025
78.83969883 1145.58277 22506.33 41 | FEB 2025

AWEXA L

Graficul de rambursare a sumelor rdmase de achitat dupa plata avansului



75.0210896 1149.401379 21356.93 42 | MAR 2025
71.18975167 1153.232717 20203.69 43 | APR 2025
67.34564261 1157.076826 19046.62 44 | MAI 2025
63.48871986 1160.933749 17885.68 45 | IUN 2025
59.61894069 1164.803528 16720.88 46 | UL 2025
55.73626226 1168.686207 155562.19 47 | AUG 2025
51.84064158 1172.581827 14379.61 48 | SEPT 2025
47.93203549 1176.490433 13203.12 49 | OCT 2025
44.01040071 1180.412068 12022.71 50 | NOV 2025
40.07569381 1184.346775 10838.36 51 | DEC 2025
36.12787123 1188.294598 9650.07 52 | IAN 2026
32.16688924 1192.25558 8457.81 53 | FEB 2026
28.19270397 1196.229765 7261.58 54 | MAR 2026
24.20527142 1200.217197 8061.36 55 | APR 2026
20.20454743 1204.217921 4857.15 56 | MA| 2026
16.19048769 1208.231981 3648.91 57 | IUN 2026
12.16304776 1212.259421 2436.65 58 | IUL 2026
8.12218302 1216.300286 1220.35 59 | AUG 2026
4.067848734 1220.35462 0.00 80 | SEPT 2026
6980.348131 66485.00

Dobanda totala:

6980.348131




